



**BID TABULATION FOR BID #2017-6-93**  
**BRIDGE & TRAIL PARK AT ALLEN SENIOR RECREATION CENTER**  
**OPENED: AUGUST 1, 2017**

| Item                     | Description                                     | Est Qty | UOM | WALL ENTERPRISES |               | NORTH ROCK CONSTRUCTION, LLC |               |
|--------------------------|-------------------------------------------------|---------|-----|------------------|---------------|------------------------------|---------------|
|                          |                                                 |         |     | Unit Price       | Ext Price     | Unit Price                   | Ext Price     |
| 1                        | Mobilization, Barricades, & project incidentals | 1       | LS  | \$ 25,400.00     | \$ 25,400.00  | \$ 27,600.00                 | \$ 27,600.00  |
| 2                        | Siltation Fencing                               | 452     | LF  | \$ 3.00          | \$ 1,356.00   | \$ 4.35                      | \$ 1,966.20   |
| 3                        | Site Earthwork                                  | 1       | LS  | \$ 67,500.00     | \$ 67,500.00  | \$ 44,204.45                 | \$ 44,204.45  |
| 4                        | Demolition Site/Haul off debris                 | 1       | LS  | \$ 8,500.00      | \$ 8,500.00   | \$ 5,807.72                  | \$ 5,807.72   |
| 5                        | Cleaning & Removal of Trees                     | 1       | LS  | \$ 35,750.00     | \$ 35,750.00  | \$ 12,752.82                 | \$ 12,752.82  |
| 6                        | Rock Rip Rap                                    | 523     | SF  | \$ 23.00         | \$ 12,029.00  | \$ 9.99                      | \$ 5,224.77   |
| 7                        | ACB Articulating Concrete Block                 | 1817    | SF  | \$ 27.00         | \$ 49,059.00  | \$ 8.30                      | \$ 15,081.10  |
| 8                        | 6' Width Concrete Hike & Bike Trail             | 188     | LF  | \$ 42.00         | \$ 7,896.00   | \$ 45.23                     | \$ 8,503.24   |
| 9                        | 10' Width Concret Hike & Bike Trail             | 1280    | LF  | \$ 78.50         | \$ 100,480.00 | \$ 56.18                     | \$ 71,910.40  |
| 10                       | Concrete Flatwork @ Trail Terminus              | 710     | SF  | \$ 7.00          | \$ 4,970.00   | \$ 5.63                      | \$ 3,997.30   |
| 11                       | Concrete Wall @ Trail                           | 275     | LF  | \$ 171.00        | \$ 47,025.00  | \$ 137.78                    | \$ 37,889.50  |
| 12                       | Provide Pedestrian ADA Curb Ramp                | 1       | EA  | \$ 1,200.00      | \$ 1,200.00   | \$ 2,096.85                  | \$ 2,096.85   |
| 13                       | Concrete Trail Edge                             | 317     | LF  | \$ 45.00         | \$ 14,265.00  | \$ 22.02                     | \$ 6,980.34   |
| 14                       | Galvanized Handrail                             | 315     | LF  | \$ 87.00         | \$ 27,405.00  | \$ 190.98                    | \$ 60,158.70  |
| 15                       | Concrete Headwall 4" Drainage Outfall           | 4       | EA  | \$ 650.00        | \$ 2,600.00   | \$ 1,262.69                  | \$ 5,050.76   |
| 16                       | Bridge Abutments                                | 1       | LS  | \$ 42,800.00     | \$ 42,800.00  | \$ 46,282.29                 | \$ 46,282.29  |
| 17                       | Pedestrian Bridge                               | 1       | LS  | \$ 251,600.00    | \$ 251,600.00 | \$ 165,899.32                | \$ 165,899.32 |
| 18                       | Bench & Waste Receptacles                       | 2       | EA  | \$ 2,750.00      | \$ 5,500.00   | \$ 1,192.82                  | \$ 2,385.64   |
| 19                       | Common Bermuda Grass                            | 14120   | SF  | \$ 0.60          | \$ 8,472.00   | \$ 0.40                      | \$ 5,648.00   |
| 20                       | Temporary Water for solid Sod                   | 1       | LS  | \$ 9,400.00      | \$ 9,400.00   | \$ 5,171.43                  | \$ 5,171.43   |
| 21                       | Construction Entrance                           | 1       | EA  | \$ 1,500.00      | \$ 1,500.00   | \$ 3,242.07                  | \$ 3,242.07   |
| <b>TOTAL BASE PRICE:</b> |                                                 |         |     |                  | \$ 724,707.00 |                              | \$ 537,852.90 |

## CITY OF ALLEN

| Item                                    | Description                                                                                  |         |     | WALL ENTERPRISES |                 | NORTH ROCK CONSTRUCTION, LLC |               |
|-----------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------|-----|------------------|-----------------|------------------------------|---------------|
|                                         |                                                                                              | Est Qty | UOM | Unit Price       | Ext Price       | Unit Price                   | Ext Price     |
| 22                                      | ALT 1-Provide/Install 148 LF of 6' Wide Paver Walkway                                        | 1       | LS  | \$ 17,200.00     | \$ 17,200.00    | \$ 22,214.57                 | \$ 22,214.57  |
| 23                                      | ALT 2 - Provide/Install 192 LF of 6' Wide concrete Walkway                                   | 1       | LS  | \$ 10,000.00     | \$ 10,000.00    | \$ 10,085.97                 | \$ 10,085.97  |
| 24                                      | ALT 3-Provide/Install 50 LF of Decomposed Granite Walk                                       | 1       | LS  | \$ 23,750.00     | \$ 23,750.00    | \$ 21,026.94                 | \$ 21,026.94  |
| 25                                      | ALT 4-Provide & Install 1280 of 12' Wide Concrete Hike & Bike Trail in lieu of 10' (item #9) | 1       | LS  | \$ 123,300.00    | \$ 123,300.00   | \$ 88,841.81                 | \$ 88,841.81  |
| 26                                      | ALT 5-Provide & Install Vegetable Garden                                                     | 1       | LS  | \$ 119,400.00    | \$ 119,400.00   | \$ 112,515.00                | \$ 112,515.00 |
| TOTAL (BASE + ALL 5 ALTS)               |                                                                                              |         |     |                  | \$ 1,018,357.00 |                              | \$ 792,537.19 |
| TOTAL (BASE + ALL 5 ALTS/MINUS ITEM #9) |                                                                                              |         |     |                  | \$ 100,480.00   |                              | \$ 720,626.79 |
| BASE BID/CALENDAR DAYS                  |                                                                                              |         |     | 138              |                 | 120                          |               |
| ALT 1/CALENDAR DAYS                     |                                                                                              |         |     | 5                |                 | 10                           |               |
| ALT 2/CALENDAR DAYS                     |                                                                                              |         |     | 10               |                 | 5                            |               |
| ALT 3/CALENDAR DAYS                     |                                                                                              |         |     | 20               |                 | 15                           |               |
| ALT 4/CALENDAR DAYS                     |                                                                                              |         |     | 5                |                 | 0                            |               |
| ALT 5/CALENDAR DAYS                     |                                                                                              |         |     | 40               |                 | 15                           |               |